

## Mail-In Donation Form

## Golden Thread Initiative P.O. Box 1506 Fairfield, IA 52556

Donor Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Phone: (home)	(work)	
Email:		
Please use my donation for Unrestricted	r the purpose of (select one):	:
<del></del>	for the BA program at Rajapar	rk Institute, Thailand
Specify if you wish to suppo	ort a particular campaign (stude	ents from Thailand, Mongolia, Nepal or c
countries):		
Other (please specify):		
	Daymant Mathad (a.e.	In at a make
	Payment Method (se	lect one):
Check enclosed fo	r \$	
Please make checks	s payable to Golden Thread Init	tiative.
Print this form and r	nail with your donation to: Gold	den Thread Initiative
P.O. Box 1506, Fairf	ield, IA 52556	
One-time credit ca	rd donation: I would like to do	nate \$
I authorize Golden 7	hread Initiative to collect my de	onation from my credit card
VISA Mas	sterCard (Credit card char	rges are computed in USD)
Expiration date:		
Please sign:		
<u></u>		
Automatic monthly	credit card donations: I wou	ld like to donate \$ per month
	and ending in (mo-yr)	•
I authorize Golden 7	hread Initiative to collect my de	onation from my credit card
VISA Mas	sterCard (Credit card char	ges are computed in USD)
Card number:		
Expiration date:		
Please sign:		
Date:		

The Golden Thread Initiative is registered in the US as a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Contributions to GTI are tax-deductible to the extent permitted by law. GTI's EIN is 84-3311761.